Single Output
A-Series, UWR Models
Features
 High-Reliability, 2" x 1"
6-10 Watt, DC/DC Converters
Figure 1. Simplifi ed Schematic
Placing reliability and cost considerations above all others, DATEL’s new
A-Series DC/DC Converters combine straightforward circuit topologies, the

B
A, C
D
C
E
A
–40 0 40 45 50 55 60 65 70 75 80 85 90 95  100
Performance Specifi cations and Ordering Guide
Output Input
➀ Typical at TA = +25°C under nominal line voltage and full-load conditions unless otherwise noted.
➁ Ripple/Noise (R/N) measured over a 20MHz bandwidth.
➂ 10% to 100% load.
➃  Nominal line voltage, no-load/full-load conditions.
➄ See Technical Notes for an explanation of trading off input voltage ranges for higher full-power operating temperature.
➀
UWR-5/1600-D5A                       5               1600               50                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%                5            4.7-7.25        20/2105          74%             76%            C2, P11
UWR-5/1800-D48A                     5               1800               75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%               48             18-75           10/240           78%             81%            C2, P11
UWR-5/2000-D12A                     5               2000               50                  75              ±0.2%           ±0.5%               12              9-18            15/1029         79.5%            81%            C2, P11
UWR-5/2000-D24E ➄                 5               2000               50                  75              ±0.2%           ±0.5%               24             18-36            10/490           83%             85%            C2, P11
UWR-5/2000-D48E ➄                 5               2000               50                  75              ±0.2%           ±0.5%               48             36-72            10/248           82%             84%            C2, P11
UWR-5.2/1500-D5A                   5.2              1500               50                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%                5            4.7-7.25         20/2053          74%             76%            C2, P11
UWR-12/665-D5A                      12               665                75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%                5            4.7-7.25        25/2046          75%             78%            C2, P11
UWR-12/750-D48A                    12               750                75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%               48             18-75           10/230          81.5%           82.5%          C2, P11
UWR-12/830-D12A                    12               830                75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%               12              9-18            35/988           81%             84%            C2, P11
UWR-15/530-D5A                      15               530                50                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%                5            4.7-7.25        40/2065          75%             77%            C2, P11
UWR-15/600-D48A                    15               600                75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%               48             18-75            10/233          81.5%            84%            C2, P11
UWR-15/665-D12A                    15               665                75                 100             ±0.2%           ±0.5%               12              9-18            35/978           82%             85%            C2, P11
* Contact DATEL for availablility of 3.3V outputs.
P A R T  N U M B E R  S T R U C T U R E M E C H A N I C A L  S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
T E M P E R A T U R E  D E R A T I N G
1